

Purkhu @ Paras Ram Vs. Smt. Kala Devi & Ors.

RSA No. 107 of 2022

06.07.2023

Present: Mr. J.R.Poswal, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Varun Rana, Advocate, for respondents.

Record received.

To come up for admission hearing on

31.08.2023.

July 06, 2023
(ravinder)

(Virender Singh)
Judge