

Purkhu Ram @ Paras Ram Vs. Kala Devi & ors.

RSA No. 107 of 2022

22.05.2024 Present: Ms. J.R. Poswal, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Varun Rana, Advocate, for the respondents.

List the matter after one week, as prayed for.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

22nd May, 2024
(Chander)